
 

Fettucine Alfredo 
with Broccoli 
Vegetarian 
 

Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 
 

Friday, December 3 

Hamburger or 
Cheeseburger 
with Fries 
GF available 
 
Chicken Salad on 
Croissant 
GF available 
 
Fruit 
 

2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 
 

Thursday, December 2

 

Garden Salad (with dressing) $2.50 
 
Ultimate Nachos  $3.00 
 
Regular Nachos   $2.00 
 
Cinnamon or Salted Hot Pretzel $1.00 
 
Potato Chips   $0.75 
 
Fresh Fruit (variety)  $0.75 
 
Yogurt    $1.00 
 
String Cheese   $1.00 
 
Large Water   $0.50 
 
Small Water   $0.25 
 
Milk    $0.50 
 
Chocolate Milk   $0.50 
 
Fries (when available)  $2.00 
 
 

A La Carte  

Pre-order Online ~Available Daily 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Noon Dismissal 

Friday, December 10 

Hot Dog or Corn 
Dog with Fries 
GF available 
 
Chicken Salad on 
Croissant 
GF available 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 

Thursday, December 9 

Domino’s 
Cheese or Pep-
peroni Pizza 
 
Green Salad with 
dressing 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 

Wednesday, December 8 

Beef Tacos—
Crunchy GF or 
Soft 
With Cheese, Let-
tuce, Sour 
Cream, Salsa 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 

Tuesday, December 7 

 

Shepherd’s Pie 
(Beef, Veggies, and 
Mashed Potatoes) 
GF 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 

Monday, December 6 

Domino’s 
Cheese or Pep-
peroni Pizza 
 
Pasta Salad 
 
Fruit 
 

2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 
 

Wednesday, December 1 

Menu for  

December 2021 
 

 Healthy Reindeer Snacks   from Ms. Davis 

 
 



  
Noon Dismissal   

Friday, December 24 Wednesday, December 22 Tuesday, December 21 

Spaghetti with 
Meat Sauce and 
Garlic Bread 
GF available 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 
 

Monday,  December 20 Thursday,  December 23 

Mac and Cheese 
with Steamed 
Veggies 
Vegetarian 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 

Friday, December 17 

Domino’s 
Cheese or Pep-
peroni Pizza 
With Pasta Salad 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 

Wednesday, December 15 

Hamburger or 
Cheeseburger 
with Fries 
GF available 
 
Chicken Salad on 
Croissant 
GF available 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 

Thursday, December 16 

Chicken or Beef 
Quesadilla with 
Sour Cream and 
Salsa 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 

Tuesday, December 14 

Sloppy Joe on a 
Bun 
GF available 
With Onion Rings 
 
Fruit 
 
2% Milk,  
Chocolate Milk, or 
Water 

Monday, December 13 

 

Friday, December 31 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

  

Wednesday, December 29 Tuesday, December 28 

 
 

 
 

Monday,  December 27 Thursday,  December 30 

Christmas Break 

Christmas Break  Classes resume January 3, 2022 


